
 

 

RSCA 2022-23 Athletics Coaching Staff Directory 

 

Athletic Director:        Jonathan Long 
                                               jlong@rsca.info 
                                          678-692-0192 
 
Administrative Assistant:      Cathy Campbell 
         ccampbell@rsca.info 
 
Baseball:        Brandon Rice 
        Brandonrice5206@yahoo.com 
 
Basketball:        David Bates 
         dbates@rsca.info 
         678-692-0192 
 
Fishing:         Vaneta Martin 
         vmartin@rsca.info 
         678-692-0192 
 
Football:        Clint Ashmore 
         cashmore@rsca.info 
         678-692-0192 
 
         David Strobel 
         dstrobel@rsca.info 
         678-692-0192 
 
Wrestling:        Jonathan Bischoff 
         jbischoff@rsca.info 
         678-692-0192 
 
Golf:         Jonathan Long 
         jlong@rsca.info  
         678-692-0192 
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Cheerleading:       Leanna Bivens 
         lbivens@rsca.info 
         678-692-0192 
 
         Ashley Fritz 
         afritz@rsca.info 
         678-692-0192 
 
Soccer:     Girls   Julia Watson 
         jwatson@rsca.info 
         678-692-0192 
 
      Boys   Kelly Barrow 
         Kkitch5@yahoo.com 
 
Softball:        Jonathan Long 
         jlong@rsca.info 
         678-692-0192 
 
Volleyball:        Brittany Garland 
        Britt23garland@gmail.com 
 
Tennis:         David Strobel 
         dstrobel@rsca.info 
         678-692-0192 
 
Track:         Clint Ashmore 
         cashmore@rsca.info 
         678-692-0192 
 
Cross Country:       Julia Watson 
         jwatson@rsca.info 
         678-692-0192 
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